Fanless Embedded Box PCs
Features
ARK-3520P
6th Gen. Intel® Core™ i3/ i5/ i7 with
Expansion slots and wide range power
Fanless Box PC
 � Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7 processor (BGA)
 � Triple independent display: VGA + HDMI + Option Display

ARK-3520P
Front Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing Rear Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU DDR4 VGA HDMI
Option
3rd display
module
RS-232/
422/485
RS-232 USB 3.0 USB 2.0 MiniPCIe SIM DC input Expansion
ARK-3520P-U8A1E i7-6820EQ up to 32G 1 1 1 4 4 6 2 2 1 9 ~ 36 V 2 x PCI
ARK-3520P-U7A1E i5-6440EQ up to 32G 1 1 1 4 4 6 2 2 1 9 ~ 36 V 2 x PCI
Note: Memory, storage and operating system bundled by request.
* ARK-3520P i3-6100E support by T-PN with MOQ 30pcs
Packing List
Part Number Description
- ARK-3520 Unit
- User Manual (Simplified Chinese)
- China RoHS
1652003234 4 pin DC in terminal block
- 2 pin power switch terminal block